MAUI PADDLE DOOR PULL BACK TO BACK
1
2
DDP.885.51".XX.XXX.XXXX
DDP.885.51".XX.XXX.XXXX
Brass
Bronze
XX" in item code denotes Finish ID."

DDP6-2
Maui Paddle Door Pull Back To Back Finish Options
How to Order
Door ThicknessDoor Material
1. Wood
2. Metal
3. Glass
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1"
Brush Nickel
(Finish ID:3)
Satin Brass
(Finish ID: ) 13
Polished Nickel
(Finish ID:8)
Unlacquered PB
(Finish ID:7U)
Custom Finishes (3-4 Weeks Delivery)*
Base Material : Brass Standard Finishes (2-3 Weeks Delivery)
Base Material : Brass
Lacquered
Polished Brass
(Finish ID:7L)
FINISH ID : 19
DDP.885.51”.19.WOOD.1 3/4”
DOOR MATERIAL : WOOD
DOOR THICKNESS : 1 3/4 INCH
STYLE : MAUI PADDLE
BACK TO BACK DOOR PULL
SIZE : OAL 51 INCH
Aged Brass
(Finish ID:4)